QUALITY CONTROL RANGES

MILLIPLEX®MAP RAT STRESS HORMONE
MAGNETIC BEAD PANEL KIT
Catalog# RSHMAG-69K

Control Catalog # RSHMAG-6069

Analyte QC Level
ACTH Control 1
Control 2

Corticosterone Control 1
Control 2

Melatonin Control 1

Lot #

RSH-106
RSH-206

RSH-106
RSH-206

RSH-106

Expected Range

Units

13-27
68 - 141

6840 — 14206
40196 - 83483

8.4-18
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Control 2 RSH-206 35-72 pg/mL
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